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Date AM/PM session School 

Monday 5th October AM Heulfan 

  PM Y Canol 

Tuesday 6th October AM Madras 

  PM Border Brook 

Wednesday 7th October AM Cefn Mawr 

  PM Myn y Ddol 

Thursday 8th October AM Barkers Lane 

  PM No additional session  

Friday 9th October AM Holt 

  PM Isycoed 

Monday 12th October AM St Mary’s Overton 

  PM Eyton 

Tuesday 13th October AM Alexandra (inc Assessment Centre) 

  PM No additional  session  

Wednesday 14th October AM St Peter’s, Gresford 

  PM No additional session 

Thursday 15th October AM Chirk (Y Waun) Jnrs 

  PM Chirk (Y Waun) Infs 

Friday 16th October AM Llay 

  PM No additional session 

Monday 19th October AM Maes y Mynydd 

  PM No additional session 

Tuesday 20th October AM Gwersyllt 

  PM No additional session 

Wednesday 21st October AM Bronnington 

  PM Hanmer (St Chads) 

Thursday 22nd October AM Brynteg 

  PM Black Lane 

Friday 23rd October AM No session booked 

  PM No session booked  

Monday 2nd November AM Gwenfro 

  PM Deiniol 

Tuesday 3rd November AM Johnstown Inf/Jnrs 

  PM No additional session 

Wednesday 4th November AM Bryn Tabor 

  PM Minera 

Thursday 5th November AM St Giles Inf/Jnrs 

  PM No additional session 

Friday 6th November AM St Mary’s Ruabon 

  PM Maes y Llan 

Monday 9th November AM All Saints 

  PM No additional session 
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Date AM/PM session School 

Tuesday 10th November AM Rhosymedre 

  PM Acrefair 

Wednesday 11th  November AM Acton Inf/Jnrs 

  PM No additional session 

Thursday 12th November AM Penygelli 

  PM Bwlchgwyn 

Friday 13th November  AM Llanarmon 

  PM Glynceiriog/Cynndelw 

Monday 16th November AM Borras Inf/Jnrs 

  PM No additional session 

Tuesday 17th November AM Penycae 

  PM No additional session 

Wednesday 18th  November AM St Mary’s (Wrexham Town) 

  PM No additional session 

Thursday 19th November AM Rhostyllen 

  PM No additional session 

Friday 20th November AM Wats Dyke 

  PM St Anne’s Caia & Early Years 

Monday 23rd November  AM Bangor on Dee (St Dunawd) 

  PM No additional session 

Tuesday 24th November AM Bodhyfryd 

  PM No additional session 

Wednesday 25th November  AM Hafod y Wern 

  PM  Brymbo 

Thursday 26th November AM Plas Coch 

  PM Tanyfron 

Friday 27th November AM Penrhyn 

  PM No additional session 

Monday 30th November AM Rhosddu 

  PM No additional session 

Tuesday 1st December AM Fron and Pentre 

  PM Garth 

Wednesday 2nd December AM Bro Alun 

  PM No additional session 

Thursday 3rd December AM Hooson 

  PM No additional session 

Friday 4th December AM The Rofft 

  PM No additional session 

Monday 7th December AM Victoria Infs/Jnrs 

  PM No additional session 

 


